
10 km  am  12.05.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 751 Didovodiuk, Dymitro LG Buchsbaum M 3087 1 3 0 : 1 1 , 8 
2 750 Starhinsky, Andriy LG Buchsbaum M HK90 1 3 3 : 0 5 , 8 
3 731 Milbradt, Moritz LAC Olympia 88 Berlin M HK95 2 3 4 : 1 8 , 4 
4 733 Nadeborn, Felix Triathlon Verein Berlin M HK97 3 3 4 : 3 0 , 6 
5 759 Krüger, Carsten LAC Olympia 88 Berlin M 3084 2 3 4 : 4 7 , 0 
6 752 Didovodiuk, Olesia LG Buchsbaum W HK90 1 3 5 : 2 1 , 3 
7 753 Brade, Benjamin LG Nord Berlin M 3582 1 3 8 : 0 6 , 6 
8 730 Kollock, Dr., Ronny Die KamiKatzen M 4078 1 4 0 : 4 8 , 3 
9 745 Hentze, Andreas Motzen M 3579 2 4 3 : 3 8 , 8 

10 716 Biniok, Peter Berlin M 4075 2 4 5 : 0 4 , 3 
11 755 Funke, Torsten Schmöckwitzer Inselschule M 4077 3 4 5 : 3 2 , 9 
12 726 Liebick, Daniel Heliocentrissports e.V. M 4076 4 4 6 : 0 7 , 9 
13 706 Döhring, Karsten Niederlehme M 4078 5 4 6 : 1 8 , 7 
14 735 Milbradt, Manuela - W 5067 1 4 6 : 2 6 , 5 
15 719 Draeger, René Schulzendorf M 3582 3 4 6 : 4 4 , 1 
16 758 Schütz, Sebastian SCC Berlin M 3085 3 4 7 : 0 1 , 3 
17 760 Almstedt, Gerhard LC Marathonia M 5560 1 4 7 : 0 3 , 8 
18 705 Hahn, Willy Decathlon LT B-Schöneweide M HK96 4 4 7 : 3 6 , 8 
19 741 Fritze, Christoph Mittenwalde M HK94 5 4 7 : 4 5 , 8 
20 704 Romig, Alexander Berlin M 3087 4 4 8 : 1 0 , 8 
21 710 Bauer, Ricardo Berlin M 5066 1 4 8 : 3 9 , 0 
22 746 Nadeborn, Änne Triathlon Verein Berlin Z09 W 5067 2 4 9 : 5 5 , 5 
23 754 Förster, Sonja Fc Union Berlin W 3087 1 5 1 : 1 3 , 5 
24 722 Assi, Julia Schulzendorf W 3085 2 5 1 : 1 6 , 2 
25 725 Kubitzki, Thomas Eichwalde M 6057 1 5 1 : 4 4 , 3 
26 736 Stehlin, Conny 15827 Blankenfelde-Mahlow W 4570 1 5 2 : 1 2 , 1 
27 709 Frenzel, Bastian Müggelheim M 3086 5 5 3 : 1 3 , 8 
28 743 Schnaubi, Benni Berlin M 4077 6 5 6 : 1 4 , 5 
29 732 Gutzeit, Martin Berlin M 4573 1 5 6 : 5 9 , 6 
30 744 Schnaubi, Claudi Berlin W 3085 3 5 9 : 2 0 , 8 
31 727 Liebick, Bruno Eichwalde MJ U1606 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 8 , 5 
32 724 Selignow, Andreas-Martin SCS Berlin M 5066 2 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 , 9 
33 728 Berhorst, Birgit Dabendorf W 5560 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 , 1 
34 740 Lipfert, Gabriela SC Borussia Friedrichsfelde Bln W 5561 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 , 5 
35 734 Lorenz, Kristina Berlin W 3084 4 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 , 0 
36 747 Hentschel, Dennis Berlin M 3582 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 , 0 
37 748 Rähter, Fredericke Berlin W HK89 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 , 9 
38 703 Lepp, Shira Attack of flying fuck ups W 3084 5 1 : 0 7 : 2 5 , 3 
39 721 Assi, Leila Schulzendorf W 3087 6 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 , 9 
40 739 Müller, Susan Wildau W 4074 1 1 : 1 5 : 1 0 , 1 
41 749 Grass, Dorcas Berlin W 4075 2 1 : 2 0 : 1 9 , 4 
42 723 La Macchia, Karen Berlin W 4572 2 1 : 3 0 : 1 9 , 4 

- 700 Lachmeir, Thomas Team Erdinger Afrei Zeuthen M 5065 - - 
- 701 Lachmeir, Annett Team Erdinger Afrei Zeuthen W 4570 - - 
- 702 Lücke, Dirk Berlin M 5067 - - 
- 707 Bechler, Konrad Berlin M 3580 - - 
- 708 Lottes, Wolfgang Jelly Bears M 6551 - - 
- 711 Paiva, Rodrigo Berlin M 3085 - - 
- 712 Bock, Andre Berlin M 3579 - - 
- 713 Süße, Jana Berlin W 4076 - - 
- 714 Klose, Babette Berlin-Köpenick W 4570 - - 
- 715 Grade-Wunn, Ines Mittenwalde W 3579 - - 
- 717 NN, NN TG Südwest Berlin M 4078 - - 
- 718 Draeger, Marlen Schulzendorf W 3579 - - 
- 720 Kienast, Camilla Berlin W 3086 - - 
- 729 Pfeifer, Max Die Partei Berlin M 6056 - - 
- 737 Freidank, Andreas muskeln-für-muskeln.org M 3579 - - 
- 738 Brauner, Moritz Potsdam M 3583 - - 
- 742 Piede, Liane Königs Wusterhausen W 4074 - - 
- 756 Raub, Samuel Grünau M 3086 - - 
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8. Nacht im Grünauer Forst



10 km  am  12.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 751 Didovodiuk, Dymitro LG Buchsbaum M 3087 1 3 0 : 1 1 , 8 
2 750 Starhinsky, Andriy LG Buchsbaum M HK90 1 3 3 : 0 5 , 8 
3 731 Milbradt, Moritz LAC Olympia 88 Berlin M HK95 2 3 4 : 1 8 , 4 
4 733 Nadeborn, Felix Triathlon Verein Berlin M HK97 3 3 4 : 3 0 , 6 
5 759 Krüger, Carsten LAC Olympia 88 Berlin M 3084 2 3 4 : 4 7 , 0 
6 753 Brade, Benjamin LG Nord Berlin M 3582 1 3 8 : 0 6 , 6 
7 730 Kollock, Dr., Ronny Die KamiKatzen M 4078 1 4 0 : 4 8 , 3 
8 745 Hentze, Andreas Motzen M 3579 2 4 3 : 3 8 , 8 
9 716 Biniok, Peter Berlin M 4075 2 4 5 : 0 4 , 3 

10 755 Funke, Torsten Schmöckwitzer Inselschule M 4077 3 4 5 : 3 2 , 9 
11 726 Liebick, Daniel Heliocentrissports e.V. M 4076 4 4 6 : 0 7 , 9 
12 706 Döhring, Karsten Niederlehme M 4078 5 4 6 : 1 8 , 7 
13 719 Draeger, René Schulzendorf M 3582 3 4 6 : 4 4 , 1 
14 758 Schütz, Sebastian SCC Berlin M 3085 3 4 7 : 0 1 , 3 
15 760 Almstedt, Gerhard LC Marathonia M 5560 1 4 7 : 0 3 , 8 
16 705 Hahn, Willy Decathlon LT B-Schöneweide M HK96 4 4 7 : 3 6 , 8 
17 741 Fritze, Christoph Mittenwalde M HK94 5 4 7 : 4 5 , 8 
18 704 Romig, Alexander Berlin M 3087 4 4 8 : 1 0 , 8 
19 710 Bauer, Ricardo Berlin M 5066 1 4 8 : 3 9 , 0 
20 725 Kubitzki, Thomas Eichwalde M 6057 1 5 1 : 4 4 , 3 
21 709 Frenzel, Bastian Müggelheim M 3086 5 5 3 : 1 3 , 8 
22 743 Schnaubi, Benni Berlin M 4077 6 5 6 : 1 4 , 5 
23 732 Gutzeit, Martin Berlin M 4573 1 5 6 : 5 9 , 6 
24 727 Liebick, Bruno Eichwalde MJ U1606 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 8 , 5 
25 724 Selignow, Andreas-Martin SCS Berlin M 5066 2 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 , 9 
26 747 Hentschel, Dennis Berlin M 3582 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 , 0 

- 700 Lachmeir, Thomas Team Erdinger Afrei Zeuthen M 5065 - - 
- 702 Lücke, Dirk Berlin M 5067 - - 
- 707 Bechler, Konrad Berlin M 3580 - - 
- 708 Lottes, Wolfgang Jelly Bears M 6551 - - 
- 711 Paiva, Rodrigo Berlin M 3085 - - 
- 712 Bock, Andre Berlin M 3579 - - 
- 717 NN, NN TG Südwest Berlin M 4078 - - 
- 729 Pfeifer, Max Die Partei Berlin M 6056 - - 
- 737 Freidank, Andreas muskeln-für-muskeln.org M 3579 - - 
- 738 Brauner, Moritz Potsdam M 3583 - - 
- 756 Raub, Samuel Grünau M 3086 - - 

10 km  am  12.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 752 Didovodiuk, Olesia LG Buchsbaum W HK90 1 3 5 : 2 1 , 3 
2 735 Milbradt, Manuela - W 5067 1 4 6 : 2 6 , 5 
3 746 Nadeborn, Änne Triathlon Verein Berlin Z09 W 5067 2 4 9 : 5 5 , 5 
4 754 Förster, Sonja Fc Union Berlin W 3087 1 5 1 : 1 3 , 5 
5 722 Assi, Julia Schulzendorf W 3085 2 5 1 : 1 6 , 2 
6 736 Stehlin, Conny 15827 Blankenfelde-Mahlow W 4570 1 5 2 : 1 2 , 1 
7 744 Schnaubi, Claudi Berlin W 3085 3 5 9 : 2 0 , 8 
8 728 Berhorst, Birgit Dabendorf W 5560 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 , 1 
9 740 Lipfert, Gabriela SC Borussia Friedrichsfelde Bln W 5561 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 , 5 

10 734 Lorenz, Kristina Berlin W 3084 4 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 , 0 
11 748 Rähter, Fredericke Berlin W HK89 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 , 9 
12 703 Lepp, Shira Attack of flying fuck ups W 3084 5 1 : 0 7 : 2 5 , 3 
13 721 Assi, Leila Schulzendorf W 3087 6 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 , 9 
14 739 Müller, Susan Wildau W 4074 1 1 : 1 5 : 1 0 , 1 
15 749 Grass, Dorcas Berlin W 4075 2 1 : 2 0 : 1 9 , 4 
16 723 La Macchia, Karen Berlin W 4572 2 1 : 3 0 : 1 9 , 4 

- 701 Lachmeir, Annett Team Erdinger Afrei Zeuthen W 4570 - - 
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8. Nacht im Grünauer Forst



10 km  am  12.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

- 713 Süße, Jana Berlin W 4076 - - 
- 714 Klose, Babette Berlin-Köpenick W 4570 - - 
- 715 Grade-Wunn, Ines Mittenwalde W 3579 - - 
- 718 Draeger, Marlen Schulzendorf W 3579 - - 
- 720 Kienast, Camilla Berlin W 3086 - - 
- 742 Piede, Liane Königs Wusterhausen W 4074 - - 

10 km  am  12.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 727 Liebick, Bruno Eichwalde MJ U1606 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 8 , 5 
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8. Nacht im Grünauer Forst


